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Renhill Pay Calendars
2024-2025 School Year

Please note:
Renbhill has two pay schedules. Your pay date (check date) will depend on which district you worked in. Please see table

below to determine which pay schedule you are on, then view the corresponding schedule on the following page.

If the pay date falls on a national holiday, payroll will be dated the Thursday before.

Week 1 Week 2
Arcadia Brecksville-Broadview Heights
Auglaize Co. ESC Cleveland Charter/Private Schools
Bucyrus Cleveland Heights University Heights
Colonel Crawford Crestwood
Galion East Cleveland
Genoa Euclid
Hancock Co. ESC Fairport Harbor
Lexington Field
Liberty Benton ESC of the Western Reserve
McComb Greene Co. Career Center
Mid-Ohio ESC James A. Garfield
Morgan Johnstown-Monroe
Mount Gilead
Northwood Mogadore
Ontario Monroeville
Penta Career Center North Royalton
Shawnee North Olmsted
Springfield Olmsted Falls
Toledo Charter Schools Portage Lakes Career Center
Tomorrow Center Revere
Sandusky
SCOPE Academy
Summit ESC
Twinsburg
Wadsworth
Waterloo
Wellington

Western Reserve
Woodridge



Week 1

2024-2025 Pay Calendar

Week 2

2024-2025 Pay Calendar

First Day

Last Day

Check Date

First Day

Last Day

Pay Date

7/7/2024

7/20/2024

8/2/2024

6/2/2024

6/15/2024

6/28/2024

7/21/2024

8/3/2024

8/16/2024

6/16/2024

6/29/2024

7/12/2024

8/a/2024

8/17/2024

8/30/2024

6/30/2024

7/13/2024

7/26/2024

8/18/2024

8/31/2024

9/13/2024

7/14/2024

7/27/2024

8/9/2024

9/1/2024

9/14/2024

9/27/2024

7/28/2024

8/10/2024

8/23/2024

9,/15/2024

9/28/2024

10/11/2024

8/11/2024

8/24/2024

9/6/2024

9/29/2024

10/12/2024

10/25/2024

8/25/2024

9/7/2024

9/20/2024

10/13/2024

10/26/2024

11/8/2024

9/8/2024

9/21/2024

10/4/2024

10/27/2024

11/9/2024

11/22/2024

9/22/2024

10/5/2024

10/18/2024

11/10/2024

11/23/2024

12/6/2024

10/6/2024

10/19/2024

11/1/2024

11/24/2024

12/7/2024

12/20/2024

10/20/2024

11/2/2024

11/15/2024

12/8/2024

12/21/2024

1/3/2025

11/3/2024

11/16/2024

11/29/2024

12/22/2024

1/4/2025

1/17/2025

11/17/2024

11/30/2024

12/13/2024

1/5/2025

1/18/2025

1/31/2025

12/1/2024

12/14/2024

12/27/2024

1/19/2025

2/1/2025

2/14/2025

12/15/2024

12/28/2024

1/10/2025

2/2/2025

2/15/2025

2/28/2025

12/29/2024

1/11/2025

1/24/2025

2/16/2025

3/1/2025

3/14/2025

1/12/2025

1/25/2025

2/7/2025

3/2/2025

3/15/2025

3/28/2025

1/26/2025

2/8/2025

2/21/2025

3/16/2025

3/29/2025

4/11/2025

2/9/2025

2/22/2025

3/7/2025

3,/30/2025

4/12/2025

4/25/2025

2/23/2025

3/8/2025

3/21/2025

4/13/2025

4/26/2025

5/9/2025

3/9/2025

3/22/2025

4/4/2025

4/27/2025

5/10/2025

5/23/2025

3/23/2025

4/5/2025

4/18/2025

5/11/2025

5/24/2025

6/6/2025

4/6/2025

4/19/2025

5/2/2025

5/25/2025

6/7/2025

6/20/2025

4/20/2025

5/3/2025

5/16/2025

6/8/2025

6/21/2025

7/4/2025

5/4/2025

5/17/2025

5/30/2025

6/22/2025

7/5/2025

7/18/2025

5/18/2025

5/31/2025

6/13/2025

6/1/2025

6/14/2025

6/27/2025

7/6/2025

7/19/2025

8/1/2025

6/15/2025

6/28/2025

7/11/2025
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