

Renhill Pay Calendars

2024-2025 School Year

Please note:

Renhill has two pay schedules. Your pay date (check date) will depend on which district you worked in. Please see table below to determine which pay schedule you are on, then view the corresponding schedule on the following page.

If the pay date falls on a national holiday, payroll will be dated the Thursday before.

Week 1	Week 2	
Arcadia	Brecksville-Broadview Heights	
Auglaize Co. ESC	Cleveland Charter/Private Schools	
Bucyrus	Cleveland Heights University Heights	
Colonel Crawford	Crestwood	
Galion	East Cleveland	
Genoa	Euclid	
Hancock Co. ESC	Fairport Harbor	
Lexington	Field	
Liberty Benton	ESC of the Western Reserve	
McComb	Greene Co. Career Center	
Mid-Ohio ESC	James A. Garfield	
Morgan	Johnstown-Monroe	
Mount Gilead Northwood	Mogadore	
Ontario	Monroeville	
Penta Career Center	North Royalton	
Shawnee	North Olmsted	
Springfield	Olmsted Falls	
Toledo Charter Schools	Portage Lakes Career Center	
Tomorrow Center	Revere	
	Sandusky	
	SCOPE Academy	
	Summit ESC	
	Twinsburg	
	Wadsworth	
	Waterloo	
	Wellington	
	Western Reserve	
	Woodridge	



Week 1				
2024-2025 Pay Calendar				
First Day	Last Day	Check Date		
7/7/2024	7/20/2024	8/2/2024		
7/21/2024	8/3/2024	8/16/2024		
8/4/2024	8/17/2024	8/30/2024		
8/18/2024	8/31/2024	9/13/2024		
9/1/2024	9/14/2024	9/27/2024		
9/15/2024	9/28/2024	10/11/2024		
9/29/2024	10/12/2024	10/25/2024		
10/13/2024	10/26/2024	11/8/2024		
10/27/2024	11/9/2024	11/22/2024		
11/10/2024	11/23/2024	12/6/2024		
11/24/2024	12/7/2024	12/20/2024		
12/8/2024	12/21/2024	1/3/2025		
12/22/2024	1/4/2025	1/17/2025		
1/5/2025	1/18/2025	1/31/2025		
1/19/2025	2/1/2025	2/14/2025		
2/2/2025	2/15/2025	2/28/2025		
2/16/2025	3/1/2025	3/14/2025		
3/2/2025	3/15/2025	3/28/2025		
3/16/2025	3/29/2025	4/11/2025		
3/30/2025	4/12/2025	4/25/2025		
4/13/2025	4/26/2025	5/9/2025		
4/27/2025	5/10/2025	5/23/2025		
5/11/2025	5/24/2025	6/6/2025		
5/25/2025	6/7/2025	6/20/2025		
6/8/2025	6/21/2025	7/4/2025		
6/22/2025	7/5/2025	7/18/2025		
7/6/2025	7/19/2025	8/1/2025		

Week 2			
2024-2025 Pay Calendar			
First Day	Last Day	Pay Date	
6/2/2024	6/15/2024	6/28/2024	
6/16/2024	6/29/2024	7/12/2024	
6/30/2024	7/13/2024	7/26/2024	
7/14/2024	7/27/2024	8/9/2024	
7/28/2024	8/10/2024	8/23/2024	
8/11/2024	8/24/2024	9/6/2024	
8/25/2024	9/7/2024	9/20/2024	
9/8/2024	9/21/2024	10/4/2024	
9/22/2024	10/5/2024	10/18/2024	
10/6/2024	10/19/2024	11/1/2024	
10/20/2024	11/2/2024	11/15/2024	
11/3/2024	11/16/2024	11/29/2024	
11/17/2024	11/30/2024	12/13/2024	
12/1/2024	12/14/2024	12/27/2024	
12/15/2024	12/28/2024	1/10/2025	
12/29/2024	1/11/2025	1/24/2025	
1/12/2025	1/25/2025	2/7/2025	
1/26/2025	2/8/2025	2/21/2025	
2/9/2025	2/22/2025	3/7/2025	
2/23/2025	3/8/2025	3/21/2025	
3/9/2025	3/22/2025	4/4/2025	
3/23/2025	4/5/2025	4/18/2025	
4/6/2025	4/19/2025	5/2/2025	
4/20/2025	5/3/2025	5/16/2025	
5/4/2025	5/17/2025	5/30/2025	
5/18/2025	5/31/2025	6/13/2025	
6/1/2025	6/14/2025	6/27/2025	
6/15/2025	6/28/2025	7/11/2025	